
2
Serial Reference Country Description Date

7
8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

CCD/286 USA
CCD/288 . Japan

CCD/289 Italy

CCD/293 USA

CCD/295 Morocco

Working Paper on Toxins 21.4.70
Working Paper on the Question 30.4.70 
of Verification for Prohibition 
of Chemical and Biological 
Weapons
Suggestions' regarding the 30.6.70
possible convening of a group 
of experts to study the problem of controls over chemical 
weapons and the way in which 
such a group should function
Working Paper comparing nerve 16.7.70 
agent facilities and civilian 
chemical production facilities
Working Paper on the prohibi- 28.7.70 
tion of the development, 
production and stockpiling of 
chemical and bacteriological 
(biological) weapons and on 
the destruction of such weapons

CCD/299 Czechoslovakia Working Paper on the prohibi- 6.8.70
tion of the development, 
production and stockpiling of 
chemical and bacteriological (biological) weapons and on 
the destruction of such weapons

CCD/300 Canada

CCD/301 Japan

CCD/302 Yugoslavia

Working Paper on the verifi- 6.8.70 
cation of prohibitions of the 
development, production and 
stockpiling and the use of 
chemical and biological weapons
Working Paper on the question 6.8.70 
of the prohibition of chemical 
weapons
Working Paper on the elements 6.8.70 
for a system of control of the 
complete prohibition of chemical 
and biological weapons
Working Paper on the complete 6.8.70 
prohibition of chemical and 
bacteriological weapons

16 CCD/303 USSR


