Serial	Reference	Country	Description	Date
7	CCD/286	USA	Working Paper on Toxins	21.4.70
8	CCD/288	Japan	Working Paper on the Question of Verification for Prohibitio of Chemical and Biological Weapons	30.4.70 n
9	CCD/289	Italy	Suggestions regarding the possible convening of a group of experts to study the proble of controls over chemical weapons and the way in which such a group should function	30.6.70 m
10	CCD/293	USA	Working Paper comparing nerve agent facilities and civilian chemical production facilities	16.7.70
11	CCD/295	Morocco	Working Paper on the prohibition of the development, production and stockpiling of chemical and bacteriological (biological) weapons and on the destruction of such weapon	28.7.70
12	CCD/299	Czechoslovakia	Working Paper on the prohibition of the development, production and stockpiling of chemical and bacteriological (biological) weapons and on the destruction of such weapons	6.8.70 ns
13	CCD/300	Canada	Working Paper on the verifi- cation of prohibitions of the development, production and stockpiling and the use of chemical and biological weapo	
14	CCD/301	Japan	Working Paper on the question of the prohibition of chemica weapons	6.8.70
15	CCD/302	Yugoslavia	Working Paper on the elements for a system of control of th complete prohibition of chemi and biological weapons	e
16	CCD/303	USSR	Working Paper on the complete prohibition of chemical and bacteriological weapons	6.8.70